
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

ESBIO ESF E 667984 X-PRESS TAGUS 48115501217 PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Tue, 24-Jun  20:51 Wed, 25-Jun  21:42 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

ESBIO ESF W 662584 X-PRESS TAGUS 48115501217 PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Tue, 24-Jun  20:51 Wed, 25-Jun  21:42 Mon, 23-Jun 16:00

ESBIO ESF E 664368 X-PRESS ELBE 48115501292 CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Mon, 30-Jun  23:00 Tue, 01-Jul  23:30 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

ESBIO ESF W 664369 X-PRESS ELBE 48115501292 CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Mon, 30-Jun  23:00 Tue, 01-Jul  23:30 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

ESBIO ESF E 664370 X-PRESS GODAVARI GIBRALTAR 4811CONTEN Mon, 07-Jul  10:53 Tue, 08-Jul  13:53 Fri, 04-Jul 10:00

ESBIO ESF W 664371 X-PRESS GODAVARI GIBRALTAR 4811CONTEN Mon, 07-Jul  10:53 Tue, 08-Jul  13:53 Fri, 04-Jul 10:00

ESBIO ESF E 664379 X-PRESS TAGUS PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Tue, 15-Jul  10:57 Wed, 16-Jul  13:57 Mon, 14-Jul 10:57

ESBIO ESF W 664380 X-PRESS TAGUS PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Tue, 15-Jul  10:57 Wed, 16-Jul  13:57 Mon, 14-Jul 10:57

ESBIO ESF E 666671 X-PRESS ELBE CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Sun, 20-Jul  23:00 Mon, 21-Jul  23:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

ESBIO ESF W 664374 X-PRESS ELBE CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Sun, 20-Jul  23:00 Mon, 21-Jul  23:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED
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